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Mounting Plates For Power Distribution,

MSMPN

: The mounting plate, MSMPN, for fix and modular systems,
; can be easily machined and have components mounted on
| it before fixed within the relevant compartment.

FEATURES

Description: Mounting plate for installation of breakers. Suitable for left and right hand connections.
Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting material.

Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame with MSMPAOT or MSMPFO1.



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Plated

Material: Steel

Table 1/1
. . Fits Enclosure X

Catalog Number E-Number Height Width Type Size Panel Size
MSMPN1008H Horizontal

2504933 T70mm 800mm ) 100 x 800mm 96 x 670mm

Opening

MSMPNQ506

2504963 50mm 600mm Plain 50 x 600mm 496 x 470mm
MSMPNQ508

2504964 50mm 800mm Plain 50 x 800mm 496 x 670mm
MSMPN1006

2504932 700mm 600mm Plain 100 x 600mm 96 x 470mm
MSMPNT006H Horizontal

2504931 700mm 600mm ) 100 x 600mm 96 x 470mm

Opening

MSMPN1008

2504934 1700mm 800mm Plain 100 x 800mm 96 x 670mm
MSMPN1506

2504936 150mm 600mm Plain 150 x 600mm 146 x 470mm
MSMPN1506V

2504935 150mm 600mm Vertical Opening 150 x 600mm 146 x 470mm
MSMPN1508

2504938 150mm 800mm Plain 150 x 800mm 146 x 670mm
MSMPN1508V

2504937 150mm 800mm Vertical Opening 150 x 800mm 146 x 670mm
MSMPN2006

2504940 200mm 600mm Plain 200 x 600mm 196 x 470mm
MSMPN2006V

2504939 200mm 800mm Vertical Opening 200 x 600mm 196 x 470mm
MSMPN2008

2504942 250mm 600mm Plain 200 x 800mm 196 x 670mm
MSMPN2008V

2504941 200mm 800mm Vertical Opening 200 x 800mm 196 x 670mm
MSMPN2506

2504944 250mm 600mm Plain 250 x 600mm 246 x 470mm
MSMPN2506V

2504943 250mm 600mm Vertical Opening 250 x 600mm 246 x 470mm
MSMPN2508

2504946 250mm 800mm Plain 250 x 800mm 246 x 670mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1008h
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn0506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn0508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1006h
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1506v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn1508v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2006v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2008v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2506v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2508
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

MSMPN2508V

MSMPN3006

MSMPN3006V

MSMPN3008

MSMPN3008V

MSMPN4006

MSMPN4006V

MSMPN4008

MSMPN4008V

MSMPN4506

MSMPN4506V

MSMPN4508

MSMPN4508V

MSMPN5006

MSMPN5008

MSMPN6006

MSMPN6006V

MSMPN6008

MSMPN6008V

MSMPN6010

E-Number

2504945

2504948

2504947

2504950

2504949

2504952

2504951

2504954

2504953

2504956

2504955

2504958

2504957

2504960

2504962

2504967

2504966

2504969

2504968

2504965

Height

250mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

400mm

400mm

400mm

400mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

500mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

Width

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

1000mm

1000mm

Type

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Plain

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Vertical Opening

Plain

Fits EnclosureSize Panel Size

250 x 800mm

300 x 600mm

300 x 600mm

300 x 800mm

300 x 800mm

400 x 600mm

400 x 600mm

400 x 800mm

400 x 800mm

450 x 600mm

450 x 600mm

450 x 800mm

450 x 800mm

500 x 600mm

500 x 800mm

600 x 600mm

600 x 600mm

600 x 800mm

600 x 800mm

600 x 1000mm

246 x 670mm

296 x 470mm

296 x 470mm

296 x 670mm

296 x 670mm

396 x 470mm

396 x 470mm

396 x 670mm

396 x 670mm

446 x 470mm

446 x 470mm

446 x 670mm

446 x 670mm

496 x 470mm

496 x 670mm

596 x 470mm

596 x 470mm

596 x 670mm

596 x 670mm

596 x 870mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn2508v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn3006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn3006v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn3008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn3008v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4006v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4008v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4506v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn4508v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn5006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn5008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn6006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn6006v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn6008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn6008v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmpn6010
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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